



OS REF (TQ)	COURSE DIRECTIONS – G50/13	MILES	
139148	START on unclassified road at “40 MPH” signs in Hole Street	0.00	0.00
144135	Proceed southeastwards along Water Lane to junction with A283 at crossroads	1.02	1.02
171125	LEFT and follow A283 to junction with B2135 at Steyning (CHECK)	1.86	2.88
165214	LEFT and follow B2135 to junction with A24 at West Grinstead (CHECK)	7.02	9.90
120134	LEFT into acceleration lane to join A24 south to Washington RBT (CHECK)	5.88	15.78
171125	LEFT 1 st exit and follow A283 to junction with B2135 at Steyning (CHECK)	3.55	19.33
165214	LEFT and follow B2135 to junction with A24 at West Grinstead (CHECK)	7.02	26.35
120314	LEFT into acceleration lane to join A24 south to Washington RBT (CHECK)	5.88	32.23
171125	LEFT 1 st exit and follow A283 to junction with B2135 at Steyning (CHECK)	3.55	35.78
165214	LEFT and follow B2135 to junction with A24 at West Grinstead (CHECK)	7.02	42.80
120134	LEFT into acceleration lane to join A24 south to Washington RBT (CHECK)	5.88	48.68
139135	LEFT 1 st exit and follow A283 to FINISH at double gates 370 yards before Water Lane/Chanctonbury Ring Road crossroads	1.32	50.00